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ARIA TOP 10 URBAN ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BORN TO DO IT Craig David1 <P>4 WEA/WAR 2564626792
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HOT SHOT

MARSHALL MATHERS LP

J LO

COUNTRY GRAMMAR

DEVIL'S NIGHT

SAVE THE LAST DANCE

INVINCIBLE

CHARLIE'S ANGELS

SURVIVOR

Shaggy

Eminem

Jennifer Lopez

Nelly

D-12

Soundtrack

Michael Jackson

Soundtrack

Destiny's Child

UMA

UMA

SBME

INI/UMA

INR/UMA

EMI

SBME

COL/SBME

COL/SBME

<P>3

<P>3

<P>2

<P>
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<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

1127772

4906292

498841.5

1577432

4908972

3663152

495174.2

498478.2

5017032000
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